
System�podnośno-przesuwny�Prestige�HST�to�najwyższy�komfort�użytkowania,�ale
także�wyjątkowe�możliwości�aranżacji�przestrzeni.��Zastosowanie�dużych,�ruchomych
przeszkleń�pozwala�uzyskać�efekt�otwartej�architektury,�przy�jednoczesnym�zachowaniu
bezpieczeństwa,�doskonałej�termoizolacji�i�szczelności.

Prestige�HST
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PROFILE�INOUTIC�PRODUKOW�NE�SĄ�WEDŁUG
N�JWYŻSZYCH�ST�ND�RDÓW�J�KOŚCI.�INOUTIC�JEST
INICJ�TOREM�STOW�RZYSZENI��REWINDO�GMBH,
PROP�GUJĄCEGO�IDEĘ�RECYKLINGU�OKIEN�Z�TWORZYW
SZTUCZNYCH�PODLEG�JĄCYCH�UTYLIZ�CJI.

Partner�handlowy

Prestige�HST

Prestige�HST
Rys.:�1:1,5

Możliwość�montażu�dodatkowych�elementów:
połączenia�dopasowane�do�każdej��konstrukcji
20-stopniowe�zaokrąglenia:�ponadczasowy
design�i�funkcjonalność
Szeroki�wybór:�bogata�paleta�40�kolorów�oklein,
w�tym�również�okleiny�imitujące�powłokę
aluminiową

Zintegrowane�rozwiązania:�system�Prestige�HST
jest�kompatybilny�z�innymi�systemami�okiennymi
Inoutic�oraz�systemem�roletowym�PROtex.

Bezdekompresyjne�odwodnienia:�wysoka
szczelność�na�wodę�opadową
Dwie�uszczelki�przylgowe:�doskonała�izolacja
termiczna�/�szczelność�w�ekstremalnych
warunkach�atmosferycznych
Głębokość�szklenia�25mm:�optymalna�izolacja
termiczna�/�zapobieganie�powstawaniu�skroplin
Technologia�6-komorowa:�doskonała�izolacja
termiczna�/�wartość�Uf=1,3�W/m²K
Głębokość�zabudowy�76mm:�wysoki�stopień
izolacji�termicznej�umożliwiający�redukcję
kosztów�ogrzewania

Szklenie�o�grubości�od�24�do�42�mm:�możliwość
zastosowania�szerokich�pakietów�szkleń�o
dobrych�parametrach��izolacji�termicznej�i
akustycznej
Dwuzaczepowa�listwa�przyszybowa:�dodatkowa
ochrona�przeciwwłamaniowa
Sztywne,�dopasowane�wzmocnienia:�stabilna
konstrukcja�okna
Możliwość�montażu�specjalnych�okuć
antywłamaniowych
Dodatkowe�wzmocnienie:�możliwość�tworzenia
bardzo�wysokich�konstrukcji
Montaż�okuć:�wieloletnia�niezawodność�i
funkcjonalność�/�mocowanie�okuć�przez�trzy
ścianki

32
56
2�(V

2)
�IN

O
U
TI
C
��5.
0�
D
�1
0/
11
�E
R

1
7
0
9
0

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

+

INOUTIC�IC�PLUS
Komfort�/�bezpieczeństwo

INOUTIC�ECO�PLUS INOUTIC�DESIGN�PLUS
Energooszczędność�/�jakość Kolor�/�design


